PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Phani Gopal V Achanta	05/04/2005
Riaz Y Hussain	05/04/2005
Scott T Jones	05/04/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	International Business Machines Corporation
Street Address:	New Orchard Road
City:	Armonk
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10504

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11839079

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)472-9887

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5124729881

Email: john@biggerslaw.com

Correspondent Name: BIGGERS & OHANIAN, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1469

Address Line 4: AUSTIN, TEXAS 78767-1469

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AUS920040929US2
NAME OF CURMITTED.	Daniella Coons

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment11839079#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021191 FRAME: 0756

500583925

UU UP\$ H

ASSIGNMENT

1. The undersigned hereby undertake that the invention/new utility model/new design entitled

DISPLAYING MEMORY STATISTICS FOR A KEYDRIVE

was insly invested by motos.

The undersigned hereby assign all my/our rights and interests regarding the invention/new utility
model/new design, including the right to claim priority, insofar as the Republic of China is
concerned to INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES CORPORATION

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of New York, USA and located at New Orchard Road, Armonk, New York, 10504

Signature	Andrew San Committee
Name (Print)	Plani Gopal V. Achanta
Date	80.83 A 35 200.5
Nationality	india
Signature	4.11m 22
Name (Prim)	Biaz Y. Bussaio
Date	1244 4 2 3 17 5
Nationality	United States of America
Signoture	
Name (Print)	Scott Thomas Jones
Date	42407465
Nationality	United States of America

(Neither notarization nor legalization is required for this document)

PATENT
RECORDED: 07/03/2008 REEL: 021191 FRAME: 0757